L11000 111 994

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



200429319622

05/08/24--01015--019 **25.00

Trow & Dobbins, P.A.

CHESTER J. TROW, RETIRED

THOMAS J. DOBBINS, ESQUIRE

May 6, 2024

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, Florida 32303

via Federal Express

RE: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for GML Industries, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find completed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of GML Industries, LLC, as well as a check in the amount of \$25.00 as payment for the same. Your processing of the same accordingly is greatly appreciated.

Thank you for your attention in this matter. Should you have any questions, please contact our office at 352-369-8830, extension 1.

Sincerely,

Thomas J. Dobbins

For Trow & Dobbins, P.A.

TJD/sr

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration So Division of Cor						
SUBJEC	CT: _GML IND	DUSTRIES, LLC					
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
The encl	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		TF	IOMAS J. DOBBINS, ESQUIRE				
			Name of Person				
			TROW & DOBBINS, P.A.		- 2		
			Firm/Company		; 		
1301 NE 14th Street							
			Address		1.3		
			Ocala, Florida 34470		• •		
			City/State and Zip Code				
		E-mail address: (eservice@ocalalawfirm.com to be used for future annual report not	titication)			
For furth	ner information c	oncerning this matter, please ca					
	Thoma	s I. Dobbins, Esquire	at (<u>352</u>) <u>369-883</u>	St)			
		f Person		ne Telephone Number			
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:					
EN \$25	.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filin Certificate of Certified Co (additional co)	of Status &		
	Mailing Addres		Street Address:				
Registration Section Division of Corporations			Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 632	.7	The Centre of	Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro	be Street, Suite 810	I		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GML	. INDUSTRIES, LLC
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability</u> (A Florida	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
•	ompany were filed on <u>September 30, 2011</u> and assigned
Florida document numberL11000111994	_
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:
FL BEAR STORM, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	5641 SE 35th Street
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS) Ocala, Florida 34480 -
	<u></u>
	· ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5641 SE 35th Street
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Ocala, Florida 34480
	office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent: TRO	OW & DOBBINS, P.A.
New Registered Office Address: 130	1 NE 14th Street Enter Florida street address
<u>Oc</u>	
	City Ząp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	FREEMAN, MELINDA	5641 SE 35th Street	□ Add
		Ocala, FL 34480	□Remove
			⊠Change
<u>MGRM</u>	MCGIGHAN-LUKENS, GERRI	5410 SW 81st Street	□Add
		Ocala, FL 34476	\ \ \ \Bar\text{Remove}
			Change
MGR_	MCGIGHAN-LUKENS, DELBERT	5410 SW 81st Street	•
		Ocala, FL 34476	□Remove
			□Change
MGR_	MC <u>GIGHAN-LUKENS, GERALDI</u> NE	5410 SW 81st Street	⊠Add
		Ocala, FL 34476	□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Changa

								
		<u> </u>			. <u>-</u> -			
			_					
					-			<u></u>
								
•							- -	` .
						<u> </u>		-
								<u>;</u>
				. <u>-</u>				
								.3
						<u> </u>		
					-			
								
· 								
fan effective date i <u>Vote:</u> If the date	if other than the d is listed, the date must b inserted in this bloc ctive date on the Dep	be specific and c ck does not me	cannot be prior cet the applic	able statutor			iling.) Pursuan	
record specifies d is filed.	a delayed effective	date, but not a	n effective t	ime, at 12:01	a.m. on the e	arlier of: (b)	The 90th d	ay after the
Dated	10y 3 Jehindas		2024	<u>L</u> .				
11	1.0.5	JN so.	440					

Filing Fee: \$25.00